BOTTLE ROOLIES

SL-1025F:

Bottle Koolie with Zipper. Made with 5mm
thick foam insulation laminated with cloth
on the inside and out. Brilliant permanent
imprint thru dye sublimation that will become
part of the fabric. It leaves a smooth surface
that will not crack or fade through wear. App.
Size: 7 1/2" H. Packaging: 100 per box.
Pricing shown includes full color printing.
Set-up Charge $ 50.00(v).

SL-1025:

Bottle Koolie with Zipper. Made with 5mm
thick foam laminated with cloth on the inside
and out. Imprint Area (2 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H).

SL-1030:

Bottle Koolie with Drawstring & clip. Made
with 5mm thick foam laminated with cloth
on the inside and out. Imprint Area (3" sq).

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Pricing shown includes printing one of our
stock imprint color on 3 sides.

Set-up: $40.00(V) Per Color, Per Side
Re-order: $40.00(V) Per Color, Per Side
Camo Color: Add $0.10(V)

Additional Colors: $0.40(C) each.

PROOFING:
Email proofs at no charge!

PRINTING METHOD:
SL-1025F: Dye Sublimation
SL-1025 & SL-1030: Silk-Screened

PRODUCTION TIME:
Normal production time is 8 working days.

Rush services are available!
See page 142 for further details.

STOCK IMPRINT COLORS:

113 123 137 172 1788

186 202 212 222 2375

2603 2685 282 287 2945

299 320 325 334 349

355 356 4695 498 711

7409 871* 877* WHITE BLACK

*Add one additional running charge.

ITEM
SL-1025
SL-1025F
SL-1030

ORANGE

YELLOW

CAMO

NAVY

BLACK

SL-1025

BOTTLE KOOLIES
25 50 100 150 250

500

3.574 2.324 -- 1550 1.370 1.290
3.623 3.373 - 2.670 2.530 2.400
4.043 2.793 2.500 - 1.920 1.780

www.venturaline.com

Please see website for current prices.

SL-1025F

LIME

GREEN

ROYAL

PURPLE

1000
1.250
2.300
1.720

2500
1.230
2.170
1.650

7C



