# **BOTTLE KOOLIES**

#### SL-1025F:

Bottle Koolie with Zipper. Made with 5mm thick foam insulation laminated with cloth on the inside and out. Brilliant permanent imprint thru dye sublimation that will become part of the fabric. It leaves a smooth surface that will not crack or fade through wear. App. Size: 7 1/2" H. Packaging: 100 per box. Pricing shown includes full color printing. Set-up Charge \$ 50.00(v).

**SL-1025:** Bottle Koolie with Zipper. Made with 5mm thick foam laminated with cloth on the inside and out. Imprint Area (2 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H).

## <u>SL-1030:</u>

Bottle Koolie with Drawstring & clip. Made with 5mm thick foam laminated with cloth on the inside and out. Imprint Area (3" sq).

### **CHARGES & IMPRINTS:**

Pricing shown includes printing one of our stock imprint color on 3 sides. Set-up: \$40.00(V) Per Color, Per Side Re-order: \$40.00(V) Per Color, Per Side Camo Color: Add \$0.10(V) Additional Colors: \$0.40(C) each.

#### **PROOFING:** Email proofs at no charge!

**PRINTING METHOD:** SL-1025F: Dye Sublimation SL-1025 & SL-1030: Silk-Screened

### **PRODUCTION TIME:**

Normal production time is 8 working days. **Rush services are available!** See page 142 for further details.

# **STOCK IMPRINT COLORS:**

113	123	137	172	1788
186	202	212	222	2375
2603	2685	282	287	2945
299	320	325	334	349
355	356	4695	498	711
7409	871*	877*	WHITE	BLACK

/409 8/1 877 \*Add one additional running charge.



BOTTLE KOOLIES											
ITEM	25	50	100	150	250	500	1000	2500			
SL-1025	3.574	2.324		1.550	1.370	1.290	1.250	1.230			
SL-1025F	3.623	3.373		2.670	2.530	2.400	2.300	2.170			
SL-1030	4.043	2.793	2.500		1.920	1.780	1.720	1.650			
								7C			